
KK Finale Mannschaftsbewerb
"Aufgelegt Klasse"

28. Juli 2013 in Valzur

1 Zams 1
Deisenberger Othmar 100 96 99 98 393
Tschallener Reinhold 98 95 95 95 383
Rudig Christine 96 95 97 92 380

1156
2 Kappl 1

Zangerle Gerald 96 98 95 96 385
Mariacher Andrä 93 99 94 97 383
Rudigier Martin 92 94 98 95 379

1147
3 Paznaun 1

Ladner Christine 97 95 97 98 387
Zangerle Irmgard 97 95 94 96 382
Pöll Alfred 93 94 96 89 372

1141
4 Landeck 1

Plangger Herlinde 92 98 99 96 385
Walch Hermann 98 94 96 97 385
Netzer Herbert 91 91 96 90 368

1138
5 Kaunertal 1

Schmid Siggi 95 95 96 92 378
Mayer Walter 95 92 94 95 376
Mark Tobias 90 93 90 97 370

1124
6 Schönwies 1

Raggl Franz 90 96 92 90 368
Rabel Roland 91 92 87 96 366
Sauerwein Werner 90 87 89 79 345

1079

Mayer



KK Finale Einzelwertung
"Aufgelegt Klasse"

28. Juli 2013 in Valzur

1 Deisenberger Othmar 100 96 99 98 393
2 Ladner Christine 97 95 97 98 387
3 Zangerle Gerald 96 98 95 96 385
4 Plangger Herlinde 92 98 99 96 385
5 Walch Hermann 98 94 96 97 385
6 Tschallener Reinhold 98 95 95 95 383
7 Mariacher Andrä 93 99 94 97 383
8 Zangerle Irmgard 97 95 94 96 382
9 Rudig Christine 96 95 97 92 380

10 Rudigier Martin 92 94 98 95 379
11 Schmid Siggi 95 95 96 92 378
12 Mayer Walter 95 92 94 95 376
13 Pöll Alfred 93 94 96 89 372
14 Mark Tobias 90 93 90 97 370
15 Netzer Herbert 91 91 96 90 368
16 Raggl Franz 90 96 92 90 368
17 Rabel Roland 91 92 87 96 366
18 Sauerwein Werner 90 87 89 79 345


